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La Leche League of Southern California/Nevada Groups and Listed Leaders 9/11/2016

name email primary_connection listed_leaderships

Christina Neumeyer chrisnu7@roadrunner.com San Diego Imperial Valley Encinitas

Jill Eastman jnjeast@concentric.net San Diego Imperial Valley Beaches Area Clairemont

Margo Trueman jesuiscanadienne@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Ridgecrest

Stephanie Laurean stephanielaurean@gmail.com San Diego Imperial Valley Imperial Valley

Yocheved Herrmann-Blanton hedi613@yahoo.com Central LA & Beaches Santa Monica PM

Katherine Skeen North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Simi Valley Day

Jenny Striplin jennystriplin@yahoo.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Santa Clarita

Nerissa Velten nerissaj@yahoo.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Thousand Oaks

Stacie Bingham stacie.bing@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Tulare

Virginia Bobro vbobro@yahoo.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Santa Barbara,Santa Barbara Evening

Sue Christy suewith7@aol.com Orange County Inland Empire Anaheim Neighbors

Patricia Diaz pattyediaz@gmail.com San Diego Imperial Valley Poway North San Diego

Karen Glenn K_Glenn@hotmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Ventura

Felicia Henry flhenry@verizon.net North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Oxnard Park Day

Dana McCoy garlickmccoy@gmail.com San Diego Imperial Valley Escondido

Melissa O'Keefe melissaokeefe@ymail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Foothills AM

Patricia Purdy PJPurdy@aol.com Orange County Inland Empire Irvine

Stacy Rosales drosy@earthlink.net Central LA & Beaches Long Beach Eastside AM

Shauna Moylan breastmilkbabies@gmail.com Orange County Inland Empire Victor Valley

Becky Talyn becky@ranchoproyectos.us Orange County Inland Empire Tri City Redlands

Ghia Johnson ghia4aihg@gmail.com Orange County Inland Empire San Gabriel Valley East,San Gabriel Valley East PM,San Gabriel Valley East Upland AM

Karima Khatib kkhatib@socal.rr.com Orange County Inland Empire Garden Grove

Kari Aist mom4mykids@gmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Santa Paula,Ventura PM

Megan Doyle meghydra17@yahoo.com San Diego Imperial Valley Central San Diego

Emelia Zoller emeliaj@msn.com Orange County Inland Empire Temecula Valley

Amy Silverman amyspade@gmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys San Fernando Valley Baby

Lisa Jouet jouettimlisa@yahoo.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys San Luis Obispo PM

Jennifer Stuart jen.stuart1@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Edwards AFB

Jennifer Stover lllofslo@gmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys San Luis Obispo South County,Santa Maria

Romy Rapoport mothernaturebirth@yahoo.com Central LA & Beaches Malibu

Sharon Savene sharon.savene@gmail.com Central LA & Beaches Los Angeles Westwood Toddler Infant,Santa Monica AM

Maria Coit maria.h.coit@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Ridgecrest Evening

Cathleen Redus chiefminion@gmail.com Central LA & Beaches Hollywood Silverlake AM

Tesa Kurin k6online@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Tehachapi

Lana Wahlquist lllanajoy@gmail.com Orange County Inland Empire Downey,Whittier AM

Meliza Lopez Flores alondra_meliza@hotmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Bakersfield,Bakersfield Couples Cafe

Yvonne Toussaint mymightymilk@gmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Encino Family Park Day,Encino/Van Nuys

Britni Means britni.means@gmail.com San Diego Imperial Valley Camp Pendleton

Marie-Noelle Poulin mnpoulin@gmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Camarillo

Sandra Hughes hughes.sandra@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Kern River Valley

Blanca Paredes blessblanca@yahoo.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Bakersfield Liga de la Leche

Caitlin Jackson katiesjackson.lll@gmail.com Central LA & Beaches Venice

Lyndsay Williams Lyndsaymw@gmail.com Nevada & North CA Deserts Bakersfield Mama Cafe'

Jessica Myracle mama_myracle@hotmail.com North Counties Coastal & LA Valleys Atascadero,San Luis Obispo AM
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